Wedstrijd

Winterwedstrijden, Delft
Winterwedstrijden, Delft

Heineken, Amsterdam
Heineken, Amsterdam

Head, Amsterdam

Tweehead, Amsterdam
Skiffhead, Amsterdam

Varsity, Houten

Hollandia, Bosbaan
Hollandia, Bosbaan

Damen Raceroei Regatta, Willem Alexander
Damen Raceroei Regatta, Willem Alexander

ZRB, Tilburg
ZRB, Tilburg

Westelijke, Bosbaan
Westelijke, Bosbaan

Thetis sprint, Bosbaan
ARB, Bosbaan
ARB, Bosbaan

Martini sprint, Harkstede
Martini regatta, Harkstede
Martini regatta, Harkstede

Hollandbeker, Bosbaan
Hollandbeker, Bosbaan

Argo sprint, Bosbaan
NSRF slot, Bosbaan
NSRF slot, Bosbaan

23-feb
24-feb

9-mrt
10-mrt

17-mrt

30-mrt
31-mrt

7-apr

20-apr
21-apr

4-5-2013
5-5-2013

11-mei
12-mei

25-mei
26-mei

7-jun
8-jun
9-jun

21-jun
22-jun
23-jun

29-jun
30-jun

5-jul
6-jul
7-jul

Afladen

EJZ, MGL

EJD, EJLD

MGD

0JZ, Marloes, Tim, Joost

EJL

MGZ, RTCD, Geert,0JZ

Eigen boot afladen

EJD, Joost,

EJL, EJLD, MGL

MGD, Geert, Marloes, Tim

MGZ, RTCD

EJZ

ledereen



